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17,3 / 27,0

N

 BÜRO EH2/TOP 28
EG

Tür-006

80 20
0

Tür-006

80 20
0

Übergabeschacht

Oberlicht

EH 2 DUSCHE
Fliesen
3,93 m2

EH 2 VR
Fliesen
7,67 m2

EH 2 WC
Fliesen
4,75 m2

Tü
r-0

05 80
200

BÜRO EH 2
Flotex
159,71 m2

EH 2 WC
EH 2 VR
EH 2 DUSCHE

BÜRO EH 2

4,75
7,67
3,93

16,35 m²

159,71

159,71 m²

JOHANN-TAGWERKER-STRASSE

N

Deckenöffnung

m²
m²
m²

m²


	28 BÜRO EH2/TOP 28

